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Name Description Amount Purpose
Matt UK Mattresses Disposal Waste- NYGL 06.02.20 £1,627.78 |Transport and Disposal
To attend Twyford site and carry out repairs
Fiscol Engineering to bin including repair to on e locking handle £378.00 Premises Repairs & maintg
BIO COLLECTORS LTD Kitchen/ Food Disposal waste- Jan 20 £27,548.68 |Transport and Disposal
Mattresses Disposal Waste- Greenford
Matt UK 12.02.20 £1,762.56 |Transport and Disposal
Mattresses Disposal Waste- Twyford
Matt UK 03.02.20 £881.28 Transport and Disposal
Mattresses Disposal Waste-Forward Drive
Matt UK 04.02.20 £1,721.09 |Transport and Disposal
Mattresses Disposal Waste- Forward Drive -
Matt UK 01.02.20 £1,062.72 |Transport and Disposal
Matt UK Mattresses Disposal Waste- NYGL - 04.02.20 £1,446.34 |Transport and Disposal
Matt UK Mattresses Disposal Waste- NYGL - 10.02.20 £1,607.04 |Transport and Disposal
West London
Composting Ltd Green Disposal Waste- NYGL - Jan 20 £6,721.34 |Transport and Disposal
West London
Composting Ltd Green Disposal Waste- Abbey Road - Jan 20 £6,557.38 |Transport and Disposal
West London Green Disposal Waste- Alperton Lane - Jan
Composting Ltd 20 £4,444.61 |Transport and Disposal
West London Mixed Organis Disposal Waste- Hillingdon -
Composting Ltd Jan 20 £37,249.74 |Transport and Disposal
West London
Composting Ltd Green Disposal Waste- Harrow- Jan 20 £6,595.56 |Transport and Disposal
Protect
(Whistleblowing Level 1 Whistleblowing Support package - 1st
Advice) Ltd March 2020 & Staff Headcount Charge £934.97 Miscellaneous
Coral Products ( 23L Kerbside Caddy Green + Make LID LB
Mouldings ) Ltd Hillingdon £4,395.60 |JAdvertising
Coral Products ( 07L Kitchen (LID) Silver 7895- LB Hillingdon
Mouldings ) Ltd Print £1,944.00 |JAdvertising
MEL Waste Insights
Ltd WLWA Waste Analysis £10,848.60 [Consultancy
Advanced Memory Training -27.02.20-
GovNet Maninder Singh £534.00 Training
Straight
Manufacturing Ltd Kitchen caddy 5L for Richmond £13,641.60 |JAdvertising
Straight
Manufacturing Ltd Kitchen caddy 5L for Ealing £4,704.00 |JAdvertising
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Compost Bag
Company
Capital Solutions

N1 Visual Solutions
M.E.L

M.E.L

Makermet
Makermet

Makermet
WLER

Compost Bag
Office printer copies
Supply installation of digitally printed signage
at Abbey road
WLWA waste analysis phase 2 of 3
WLWA waste analysis phase 3 of 3
Design of Hrrc signage
Climate change video edits
Video outputs, preparing, rendering and
exporting colour caddies,logos
Unitary charge payment Feb
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£5,673.60
£299.56

£1,657.99
£10,848.60
£3,690.00
£570.00
£1,791.60

£1,246.00
£2,516,735.77

Advertising
Printing and Stationary

Premises Repairs & Maint
Consultancy
Consultancy
Advertising
Advertising

Advertising
Transport and Disposal
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Pay date

03/03/2020

26/03/2020

03/03/2020

03/03/2020

03/03/2020

03/03/2020

03/03/2020

03/03/2020

03/03/2020

03/03/2020

03/03/2020

03/03/2020

03/03/2020

03/03/2020

04/03/2020

04/03/2020

04/03/2020

11/03/2020

11/03/2020

23/03/2020

23/03/2020
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23/03/2020
26/03/2020

26/03/2020
26/03/2020
26/03/2020
26/03/2020
26/03/2020

26/03/2020
31/03/2020
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